
Vickery & Worachai Ltd. 
            Lawyers 
 

 
Please be informed that the Company’s annual traditional holidays for 2024 will be as follows.     
   
  Occasion        Day and Date   
     
 1.  New Year’s Day                                                                        Monday, 1 January 2024 
      2.  Substitution for Makha Bucha Day           Monday, 26 February 2024 
      3.  Substitution for Chakri Memorial Day            Monday, 8 April 2024 
      4.  Songkarn Festival           Friday, 12 April 2024 
      5.  Songkarn Festival           Monday, 15 April 2024 
  6.  Substitution for Songkarn Festival             Tuesday, 16 April 2024 
   7.  National Labor Day            Wednesday, 1 May 2024 
  8.  Substitution for Coronation Day           Monday, 6 May 2024 
  9.  Visakha Bucha Day            Wednesday, 22 May 2024 
  10. H.M. the Queen’s Birthday           Monday, 3 June 2024  

  11. Substitution for Asaraha Bucha Day             Monday, 22 July 2024 
  12. Substitution for H.M. the King’s Birthday      Monday, 29 July 2024 
 13. H.M. the Queen Mother’s Birthday and Mother’s Day   Monday, 12 August 2024 
  14. Substitution for King Rama 9 Memorial Day    Monday, 14 October 2024 
  15. Chulalongkorn Memorial Day   Wednesday, 23 October 2024 
  16. King Rama 9’s Birthday/National Day and Father’s Day   Thursday, 5 December 2024 
  17. Constitution Day            Tuesday, 10 December 2024 
      18. New Year’s Eve                                                                        Tuesday, 31 December 2024 
         
  

 

    


